	Teacher Name
	What are your office hours? (Minimum of 1 hour per day each day, M-F)
	Teacher Contact Information

	Averitt, Kelly
	M-F 9-12
	(931)260-2747 or kaveritt@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Brown, Amanda
	M-F 11AM-1PM
	931-279-7729/abrown1@ccschools.k12tn.net/Google Classroom

	Cope, Kenneth
	M-F 10am-12pm
	931-224-3151 kcope@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Dixon, Roger
	M-F 9-10AM
	931-200-3648/dixonr@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Dryden, Ginnie
	M-F 12-2
	731-442-9315 gdryden@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Dunaway, Linda
	T, W, Th 9-10
	931-787-9894 or dunawayl1@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Freitag, Shanna
	M-F 9-10AM
	(931)260-5333 or freitags@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Grumbles, Kerry
	M-F 9-11 AM
	931-279-7752/kgrumbles@ccschoools.k12tn.net

	Hall, Cederick
	M-F 9-10AM
	chall@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Harelson, Marcy
	M-F 9-10AM
	931-200-8464/mharelson@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Jones, Anita
	M-F 9-10 AM
	ajones@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Kington, George
	M-F 8-9 AM
	931-260-8048

	Norrod, Erin
	M-F 8-10 AM
	931-200-8188 text first or enorrod@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Owens, Lavonda
	M 4-6 & T-F 1-3
	931-279-7767, owensl@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Petersen, Lauren
	T, W, & TH 8:30-3:00
	931-484-7209

	RImmer, Shella
	M-F 8:00-9:00
	931-250-3975

	Robinson, Casey
	M-F 9-11 AM
	(931)-200-2318 or crobinson1@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Shirley, Ross
	M-F 8:30-11 AM
	423-443-1214 please text before calling

	Smith, Sherry
	M-W-F 2-3 PM, T-TH 8-9 AM
	(931) 325-9662 ssmith12@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Warrington, Pam
	M-F 2-3
	(931)-632-2203 or warringtonp1@ccschools.k12tn.net

	Wheeler, Harold
	M-F 8-9
	hwheeler@ccschools.k12tn.net

	
	
	

	Barnes, Stephanie
	M-F 8-3:00
	(931)-267-9305 text first or barness5@ccschools.k12tn.net
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